TECHNOLOGY, INC.
“Your Global Technology Partner”
G-Series: Compact, Low Cost Guillotine Cutters
Manufactured by Oyane
Riki Mfg. Co., Ltd. of Japan
using time tested methods
for creating sharp cutting
instruments, combined with

Dimensional Drawings (dimensions  in mm)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model No. Max. Width Max. Thickness Full or Partial Voltage
G-2604-0 2.56 in .004 in Full 24 VDC
G-2604-1 2.56 in .004 in Partial 24 VDC
G-2604-2 2.56 in .004 in Full 12 VDC
G-2604-3 2.56 in .004 in Partial 12 VDC
G-3404-0 3.35 in .004 in Full 24 VDC
G-3404-1 3.35 in .004 in Partial 24 VDC
G-3404-2 3.35 in .004 in Full 12 VDC
G-3404-3 3.35 in .004 in Partial 12 VDC